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
accommodate changes to units. Units are opened at back offer-
ing 6000 sq. ft. if required, or can be closed for separate use.
$4.25/sq. ft. Available immediately. Call Glenda Hughes".

99-155-30
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ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES!
All brick, 2-1/2 storey home, hardwood floors, fire-
place, walk up attic. Call Rod* or Dinah*. $174,900.
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BELFOUNTAIN CHARM ON 298 FOOT DEEP LOT!
Totally renovated with open concept living room dining room with hardwood
floors and floor to ceiling stone fireplace. Bright white raised panel kitchen
with ceramic fiooring. Main floor family room walking out to deck and private
mature yard. 3 spacious bedrooms plus a main floor office. This one is spe-

: UMMers" 54 900 34.-218-£

=5

ol T

CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY
Superb and private 21 acre property with cusiom open concepl home situated to take
advantage of the views of the large spring fed pond and hardwood lorest. Designed with
your every wish in mind. Perfect for home office use with finished lower level, Ideally sel
up for the car enthusiast with threq separale garages. Something special at $799,00.
Adjacen! 2 acre lot available at $85,000. Martha Summers®. 99-226-91
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BALLINAFAD ORIGINAL
3 bedroom home in Ballinafad on a 1/4 acre lot. Beautiful
ground floor family room with walkout, Finley kitchen, airtight
wood stove, master bedroom has all been redone. $159.900.
Call Wilf Moore*. 98-566-91

RENTAL PROPERTIES
OFFICE Space available in modem building with
handicap access, air conditioning and plenty of free  Driveway in. $139,000. Call Martha Summers’.

99-228-VL

parking. From 400 sq. ft. to 4,500 sq. ft. Call Rod* or
99-126, 127, 128 & 129)

Dinah®.

'RE #1
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247 Guelph Street George
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COUNTRY PROPERTY
19.11 acre hobby farm with large bank barn and four bedroom
Victorian style home and only 15 minutes to Georgetown or Guelph.
Home has all new vinyl windows and furnace. Priced at $259,000.
Call Wilf Moore* or Brenda Payton® for your own personal viewing.

IMMACULATE 4 BDRM EXECUTIVE HOME

in deswrable area of Miss. on 50° lenced lot. Gisaming ceramics, upgraded classique doorsw/leversd
brass hardware, glowing oak parquet firs., solid oak staircase in full opaned 10 the lower Ivi, nicely
inmmed wwide basaboards, mn fir lau w/wndow, access to side yardigarage, mn fir den, Irg fam rm
wiwoodbumning fpll (never used), a kil that every woman dreams of. One full wall of pantry, huge brk-
fst rm with wic to deck, slegant din rm + formai v rm, CAC, CVAC, gar dr opnrs, all light fadures, dbl
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SPECTACULAR EXECUTIVE TOWN AND COUNTRY

= Totally transtormed with no expenses spared! = Shows like a model home on hall
acre wiviews! = Across from one of Canada's top ten golf club « Every room spa-
cious, southwest exposure » Formal separate livingrm & diningrm « Open concept
MF Familyroom w/gas fireplace » Huge Gourmet kitchen w/sep. breakfast din-
ingrm = 2 brick fireplaces, ceramics, many French doors. See it again for the 15!
time you will be surprised !!! 10++++ Lynne Drewry". 99-219-30
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QUIET HAMLET OF GLEN WILLIAMS - $224,900
Raised bungalow with large yard, nestled in woodland
on cul-de-sac. New shingles, eaves, soffits + fascia. 2
bdrm non-retrofitted bsmt. apartment. Situated amongst
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IMMACULATE

Very well maintained custom home and property
close to everything! First time on market in over 30
years! Call Carol McMurray* today. 99-164-30

BUILD YOUR DREAM - 46 private acres located just
south of Erin Village, mature pines and Black Cherry.

99-119-91
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